
avatar charles

H 28

maitre de l'air

Osag demrthene cac

3

5

2

1

4

2 1 1 2

3 5 4 1

5 5 3 3

1 1 5 5

Intuitif    x2

Lettré

Lent d'esprit    x2

Fragile

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

2

●●●●

●

●●●

-2

●●●●●

●●●●●
+2

Sigil Rann 6

-2

●●●

●●●
+2

-2

+2+1



2

CàC/Tir

4/3 11 8

6/5 9 8

2/1 13 8

4/3 9 10

0/0 13 8

15 / 15 12 / 12

0

0

0



9

3

2

5

1

4

Taol-Kaer - Terres de Déas - Rural

Noblesse

Adversaire - Rumeur

5 5 Instinctive

Obsession

Qualité : Réceptif

Défaut : Rigide

Reste :  25         Total :  100

bloquer dans a glace


